
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.503 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $88.00 5

2 21.025 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $73.00 4

3 21.287 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $59.00 3

4 21.305 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $44.00 2

5 21.68 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $29.00 1

6 21.785 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

7 22.719 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

8 23.294 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

9 24.684 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

10 26.218 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

11 27.991 Wright, Brooke Chopper $0.00 0

12 32.788 Luebke, Brianna Secert DxieDance $0.00 0

13 35.333 Siemers, Emma Bella $0.00 0

14 40.399 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Hauser, Tiera $0.00 0

0 20.868 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.102 Kruser, Faith Mr Woody Doc $0.00 0

0 21.306 Hauser, Camilla $0.00 0

0 21.622 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 22.072 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 22.838 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

0 24.117 Check, Olivia Ruby $0.00 0

0 28.452 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

0 29.176 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 33.48 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 0

0 43.041 Wills, Amber Prince $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.153 Champeau, John Jasta $112.00 5

2 21.08 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $84.00 4

3 21.119 Doll, Kelly Toy $56.00 3

4 21.317 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $28.00 2

5 21.574 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 1

6 21.988 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

7 22.11 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

2D

1 22.29 Doughman, Haley Zoie $74.00 5

2 22.449 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $56.00 4

3 22.534 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $37.00 3

4 22.795 Hill, Kelli Drifter $19.00 2

5 22.909 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

6 22.913 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

7 23.524 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

8 24.211 Lloyd, Jessie Janets A Doctor $0.00 0

9 24.613 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

10 25.012 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

11 26.235 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0

12 26.934 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

13 27.986 Reid, Jenny Hustler $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lloyd, Josh Baylee $0.00 0

0 20.868 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.316 Hauser, Camilla $0.00 0

0 21.622 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 22.599 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 23.254 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 24.476 Check, Olivia Ruby $0.00 0

0 24.705 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 27.182 Howe, Briannia Rebel $0.00 0

0 27.203 Hauser, Tiera $0.00 0

0 28.739 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.875 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $172.00 5

2 12.916 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $135.00 4

3 12.922 LePak, Amanda Katniss $111.00 3

4 12.962 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $86.00 2

5 13.137 Champeau, John Jasta $62.00 1

6 13.176 Hamman, Cassidy Leroy $49.00 0

7 13.212 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

8 13.279 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $0.00 0

9 13.306 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

10 13.357 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

11 13.371 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

12 13.372 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00 0

2D

1 13.404 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $148.00 5

2 13.448 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $116.00 4

3 13.486 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $95.00 3

4 13.496 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $74.00 2

5 13.568 Harding, Kim Dually $53.00 1

6 13.578 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $42.00 0

7 13.621 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

8 13.627 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00 0

3D

1 13.912 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $98.00 5

2 13.914 Tretsven, Jill Drop of Dynamite $77.00 4

3 13.97 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $63.00 3

4 13.979 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $49.00 2

5 14.009 Hauser, Camilla Horse $35.00 1

6 14.049 Hill, Kelli Drifter $28.00 0

7 14.074 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

8 14.075 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

9 14.141 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 0

10 14.166 Verhaeghe, Jim Biggie $0.00 0

11 14.18 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

12 14.254 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

13 14.255 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

14 14.267 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

15 14.281 Doughman, Haley Zoie $0.00 0

16 14.302 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

17 14.311 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

18 14.371 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.379 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $74.00 5

2 14.382 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $58.00 4



3 14.416 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $47.00 3

4 14.446 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $37.00 2

5 14.47 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $26.00 1

6 14.497 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $21.00 0

7 14.568 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

8 14.618 Reid, Jenny Hustler $0.00 0

9 14.638 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 14.684 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 0

11 14.878 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

12 14.924 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

13 14.946 Hamman, Cassidy Pebbles $0.00 0

14 14.955 Howe, Briannia Rebel $0.00 0

15 15.011 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

16 15.03 Lamb, Christine Buddy $0.00 0

17 15.032 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

18 15.178 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

19 15.236 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

20 15.237 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

21 15.376 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

22 15.528 Hauser, Tiera Horse $0.00 0

23 15.64 Lehnherr, Kelly Rowdy $0.00 0

24 15.661 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

25 15.734 Check, Olivia Ruby $0.00 0

26 15.84 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

27 16.305 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

28 16.305 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

29 16.4 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

30 16.795 Aeschbach, Katie New Horse $0.00 0

31 17.149 Stordyk, Rachel Rhoebe $0.00 0

32 18.262 Cieslak, Rachael First Class Chic $0.00 0

33 18.426 Klein, Grace Peggy Sue $0.00 0

34 23.926 Johnston, Meegan Best Nite Ever $0.00 0

35 26.332 DiSalvo, Nina Secret Dixie Dance $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hill, Kelli Leo $0.00 0

0 0 Kraabel, Stacy Smarty $0.00 0

0 1.025 Wenn, Sadie Cooper $0.00 0

0 12.743 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 12.893 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 12.995 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.059 Groski, Jana VF Lighting Strike $0.00 0

0 13.371 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 13.546 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 13.703 Verhaeghe, Jim Freak $0.00 0

0 13.76 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

0 13.803 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0



0 13.848 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 14.017 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 14.248 Napp, Natasha Lola $0.00 0

0 14.328 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 14.348 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 14.401 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

0 14.425 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 14.604 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 14.614 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 15.075 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0

0 15.781 Bottensek, Jenna Haze $0.00 0

0 16.02 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

0 16.285 Johnson, Kevin Namgis D54 $0.00 0

0 17.07 Wills, Amber Prince $0.00 0

0 18.247 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.875 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $101.00 5

2 12.962 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $68.00 4

2D

1 13.503 Tretsven, Jill Drop of Dynamite $61.00 5

2 13.697 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $41.00 4

3D

1 13.979 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $27.00 5

2 14.201 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $20.00 4

3 14.282 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $14.00 3

4 14.311 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $7.00 2

5 14.579 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 1

6 14.735 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

7 14.878 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

8 15.011 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

9 15.376 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

10 15.39 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

11 16.4 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.743 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 13.059 Groski, Jana VF Lighting Strike $0.00 0

0 13.648 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.703 Verhaeghe, Jim Freak $0.00 0

0 13.803 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 13.848 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 13.935 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.348 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 14.604 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 18.247 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.916 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $70.00 5

2 13.137 Champeau, John Jasta $53.00 4

3 13.279 Hambley, Jolene A Moment Of Fame $35.00 0

4 13.34 LePak, Amanda Katniss $18.00 3

5 13.357 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 2

2D

1 13.496 Hambley, Jolene Holdup My Smokin Gun $42.00 5

2 13.525 Napp, Natasha Lola $32.00 4

3 13.589 Harding, Kim Dually $21.00 3

4 13.627 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $11.00 0

3D

1 13.97 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $28.00 5

2 14.281 Doughman, Haley Zoie $21.00 4

3 14.379 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $14.00 3

4 14.384 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $7.00 2

5 14.446 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 14.454 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

7 14.476 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

8 14.713 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

9 18.527 Klein, Grace Peggy Sue $0.00 0

10 23.87 DiSalvo, Nina Secret Dixie Dance $0.00 0

11 24.85 Johnston, Meegan Best Nite Ever $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.995 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.546 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 14.614 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 15.038 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 15.075 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0

0 15.075 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.843 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $86.00 5

2 12.952 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar$65.00 0

3 12.96 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $43.00 4

4 13.196 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $22.00 3

2D

1 13.404 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $78.00 5

2 13.578 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $52.00 4

3D

1 13.912 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $35.00 0

2 14.009 Hauser, Camilla Horse $26.00 5

3 14.022 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $17.00 4

4 14.075 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $9.00 3

5 14.128 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 2

6 14.141 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 1

7 14.163 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

8 14.568 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

9 14.73 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

10 14.784 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

11 14.785 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

12 14.821 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

13 15.156 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

14 15.528 Hauser, Tiera Horse $0.00 0

15 16.511 Wills, Amber Prince $0.00 0

16 16.795 Aeschbach, Katie New Horse $0.00 0

17 18.311 Wenn, Sadie Cooper $0.00 0

18 21.602 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 0

19 34.757 Pelant, Shelby Skippy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.309 Luebke, Brianna Secert DxieDance $0.00 0

0 13.467 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 13.829 Paulson, Karlee Katniss $0.00 0

0 14.408 Kruser, Faith Mr Woody Doc $0.00 0

0 14.453 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 15.284 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 15.605 Schaumburg, Madyson Lady $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.843 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $136.00 5

2 12.952 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $102.00 0

3 12.962 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $68.00 4

4 13.137 Champeau, John Jasta $34.00 3

5 13.176 Hamman, Cassidy Leroy $0.00 2

6 13.196 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 1

2D

1 13.404 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $116.00 5

2 13.486 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $87.00 4

3 13.578 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $58.00 0

4 13.589 Harding, Kim Dually $29.00 3

5 13.697 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 2

6 13.726 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 1

7 13.755 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

8 13.789 Hill, Kelli Drifter $0.00 0

3D

1 13.912 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $78.00 5

2 14.07 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $58.00 4

3 14.075 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $39.00 3

4 14.208 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $19.00 2

5 14.277 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 1

6 14.281 Doughman, Haley Zoie $0.00 0

7 14.317 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

4D

1 14.379 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $58.00 5

2 14.476 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $44.00 4

3 14.535 Susong, Jeff Jade $29.00 3

4 14.583 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $15.00 2

5 14.728 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 1

6 14.744 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

7 15.032 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 16.4 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

9 16.61 Klein, Grace Peggy Sue $0.00 0

10 17.682 Wenn, Sadie Cooper $0.00 0

11 20.792 DiSalvo, Nina Secret Dixie Dance $0.00 0

12 22.012 Johnston, Meegan Best Nite Ever $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wills, Amber Prince $0.00 0

0 12.627 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 12.743 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 13.059 Groski, Jana VF Lighting Strike $0.00 0



0 13.546 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 13.648 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.703 Verhaeghe, Jim Freak $0.00 0

0 13.848 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 13.935 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 13.972 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 13.991 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 14.391 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

0 14.614 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 15.038 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 15.541 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 27.179 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.149 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $63.00 5

2 21.241 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $47.00 4

3 21.362 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $32.00 3

4 21.432 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $16.00 2

5 23.143 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 1

6 23.594 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

7 23.975 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

8 24.551 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

9 35.925 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.992 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 22.602 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 26.847 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 27.932 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 60.672 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.957 Champeau, John Jasta $83.00 5

2 20.967 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $51.00 3.5

3 20.967 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $51.00 3.5

4 21.241 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $21.00 2

5 21.293 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 1

6 21.868 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

7 21.879 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $0.00 0

2D

1 22.073 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $55.00 5

2 22.13 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $41.00 4

3 22.417 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $28.00 3

4 22.484 Doll, Kelly Toy $14.00 2

5 23.405 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 1

6 23.633 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

7 24.773 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

8 24.851 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Buck, Megan Jetta $0.00 0

0 21.669 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 21.992 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 22.831 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

0 23.863 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 24.478 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

0 26.287 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 29.979 Klein, Grace Pepsi $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.889 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $152.00 5

2 12.999 Champeau, John Jasta $114.00 4

3 13.205 LePak, Amanda Katniss $76.00 3

4 13.222 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $38.00 2

2D

1 13.418 Peters, Amy Lily $130.00 5

2 13.439 Doll, Kelly Toy $98.00 4

3 13.457 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $65.00 3

4 13.495 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $33.00 2

5 13.516 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 1

6 13.534 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

7 13.571 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

8 13.623 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

9 13.728 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

10 13.816 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

11 13.871 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.9 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $87.00 5

2 13.939 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $65.00 4

3 13.988 Week, Annie Cassidy $43.00 3

4 14.078 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $22.00 2

5 14.114 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 1

6 14.258 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

7 14.269 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

8 14.295 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

9 14.296 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

10 14.302 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

11 14.317 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

12 14.334 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

4D

1 14.4 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $65.00 5

2 14.424 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $49.00 4

3 14.478 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $33.00 3

4 14.515 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $16.00 2

5 14.515 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 14.604 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

7 14.638 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

8 14.774 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

9 14.778 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

10 14.939 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

11 14.939 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

12 15.065 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0



13 16.075 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

14 16.701 Stordyk, Rachel Rhoebe $0.00 0

15 19.293 Klein, Grace Peggy Sue $0.00 0

16 30.354 Cieslak, Rachael First Class Chic $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.524 Groski, Jana VF Lighting Strike $0.00 0

0 13.553 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 13.619 Tretsven, Jill Drop of Dynamite $0.00 0

0 13.636 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.716 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 13.759 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

0 13.952 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 14.212 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 14.519 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $0.00 0

0 14.574 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $0.00 0

0 14.591 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 15.01 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 15.014 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 15.492 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 15.704 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 23.98 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 30.838 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.889 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $78.00 5

2 13.222 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $47.00 4

2D

1 13.471 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $47.00 5

2 13.728 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $28.00 4

3 13.871 Wortner, Patti Jet $19.00 3

3D

1 13.992 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $31.00 5

2 14.015 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $19.00 4

3 14.078 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $12.00 3

4 14.114 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 2

5 14.258 Radtke, Kelly Merlot N Ice $0.00 1

6 14.295 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

7 14.317 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

8 14.424 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

9 14.774 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

10 14.939 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

11 15.065 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

12 15.122 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

13 16.075 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.524 Groski, Jana VF Lighting Strike $0.00 0

0 13.553 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 13.619 Tretsven, Jill Drop of Dynamite $0.00 0

0 13.533 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 15.014 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.999 Champeau, John Jasta $65.00 5

2 13.205 LePak, Amanda Katniss $43.00 4

3 13.319 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 3

4 13.439 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 2

5 13.457 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 1

2D

1 13.816 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $39.00 5

2 13.965 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $26.00 4

3 13.973 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 3

3D

1 14.269 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $26.00 5

2 14.334 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $17.00 4

3 14.515 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

4 14.939 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.146 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 15.01 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 15.704 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 23.98 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.516 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $69.00 5

2 13.623 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $46.00 4

3 13.714 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 3

4 13.9 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 2

5 13.988 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 1

2D

1 14.167 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $41.00 5

2 14.296 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $28.00 4

3 14.302 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 3

4 14.4 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 2

3D

1 14.638 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $28.00 5

2 14.778 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $18.00 4

3 15.127 Schaumburg, Madyson Lady $0.00 3

4 20.498 Spiegelberg, Colbi Buck $0.00 2

5 27.663 Pelant, Shelby Skippy $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.636 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.716 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 0 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.889 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $97.00 5

2 12.999 Champeau, John Jasta $65.00 4

3 13.319 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 3

2D

1 13.471 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $83.00 5

2 13.516 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $56.00 4

3 13.623 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 3

4 13.816 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 2

5 13.871 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 1

3D

1 13.943 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $56.00 5

2 14.114 Burandt, Kim Monte $37.00 4

3 14.296 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 3

4 14.334 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 2

4D

1 14.515 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $42.00 5

2 14.774 Wortner, Patti Fishin For A Dream $28.00 4

3 14.778 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 3

4 14.939 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.524 Groski, Jana VF Lighting Strike $0.00 0

0 13.533 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.636 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.716 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 15.01 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 15.704 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0



Points


